
Our Lady of Charity School 
 

Color Day Schedule 2023-2024 

 
 

Day Assigned Color Fee Pizza 
August   $0.50  $1.00  

08/25/23 Friday Blue and Yellow Yes Yes 

September     

09/01/23 Friday Yellow Shirt and Jeans No Yes 

09/29/23 Friday Favorite Sports Team Yes Yes 

October     

10/06/23 Friday Field Day Shirt & Jeans Donation No 

10/12/23 Thursday Breast Cancer Awareness Pink No No 

10/13/23 Friday  Hispanic Festival   

10/25/23 Wednesday Drug Awareness Day (Red shirt) No No 

10/27/23 Friday Orange and Black   

10/30/23 Monday 
                             Sprit Week  
Candy Day ( Wear favorite candy or chocolate bar)   

10/31/23 Tuesday Halloween Costumes Yes Yes 

November   
 

 

11/01/23 Wednesday Pirate and Mermaids        

11/02/23 Thursday Neon Day       

11/03/23 Friday Wacky Hair Field day shirt and Jeans        

11/17/23 Friday Autumn Colors No No 

December     

12/01/23 Friday Field Day Shirt and Jeans No No 

12/21/23 Thursday Christmas Pajamas No Yes 

January     

01/12/24 Friday Field Day Shirt and Jeans     

01/26/24 Friday Red and Black Yes Yes 

February     

02/02/24 Friday Field Day Shirt and Jeans     

02/13/24 Tuesday Red/Pink/White No No 

02/23/24 Friday Camouflage  Yes Yes 

  Dr. Seuss Week     

02/26/24 Monday Cat in Hat (Dr. Seuss favorite shirt,  or  Black, White  & Red)    

02/27/24 Tuesday My Many Colored Days (Favorite color)     

02/28/24 Wednesday One Fish Two Fish ( Red and Blue)     

02/29/24 Thursday Green Eggs and Ham (wear Green)      

March 
    03/01/24 Friday 

Maybe you should Fly a kite… (What you want to be 
when you grow up)   

03/20/24 Wednesday Spring Colors ( Spring Pictures) No No 

03/21/24 Thursday National Down Syndrome Day (Blue and Yellow)   

April     

04/26/24 Friday Stripes Yes Yes 

May      
05/03/24 Friday Field Day Shirt and Jeans No No 

05/23/24 Thursday Red/White/Blue Yes No 
 


